ecostrad

iQ Ceramic

WiFi-Controlled Electric Radiators

Ecostrad iQ Ceramic radiators are built for maximum efficiency with their heat-retentive stone
plates and WiFi control system. Coupled with a minimalist design with a touchscreen
LCD control panel, they're the optimum choice for heating modern interiors and can be

programmed to fit around any routine or lifestyle.
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CeramiQ Heat Lock 10 Year WiFi Voice Control Motion Sensor Touchscreen
Technology Warranty Ready Compatible Mode Control
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« Heat-retentive ceramic stone core « Silent triac thermostat « Comfort, eco & anti-frost modes

« In-built wifi connectivity + Ulfra-slim 80mm deep housing » Open window detection
+ Alexa & google home voice control « Lockable touchscreen control panel « Thermal limiter for safety
« Motion detection mode « Daily & weekly programming « 10 year manufacturer’s warranty

Technical Details

Materials Aluminium, moulded plastic side panels

Colours White

Cable 1.5m with fitted plug, right side

Installation Wall mounted with brackets included, Freestanding with optional feet,
Not suitable for bathrooms

Voltage 230V, 50Hz

Protection IPXO, Class 11

Warranty 10 years on radiator body, 2 years on electronics

Certifications CE X
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iQ Ceramic Models Available

Size

SKU

Wattage (w)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Fitted Depth (mm)
Front Panels

Product Weight (kg)
Room Size - Max (m?)

Room Size - Min (m?2)
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iQ-C-05

12502034

500

425

567

80

110

8.8

55

4.5

iQ-C-10

12502035

1000

525

567

80

110

11.25

1"

iQ-C-15

12502036

1500

625

567

80

110

1295

18

15

iQ-C-18

12502037

1800

725

567

80

110

14.8

22

18

iQ-C-20

12502038

2000

825

567

80

110

1755

24.5

21

iQCFeet

12502039

N/A

90

100

300

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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