ecostrad



iQ Ceramic WiFi-Controlled Electric Radiators

Ecostrad iQ Ceramic radiators are built for maximum efficiency with their heat-retentive stone plates and WiFi control system. Coupled with a minimalist design with a touchscreen LCD control panel, they're the optimum choice for heating modern interiors and can be programmed to fit around any routine or lifestyle.



CeramiQ Heat Lock Technology

10 Year

Warranty



WiFi Ready



Voice Control

Compatible

Motion Sensor

Mode





Touchscreen Control

For more information please visit: www.ecostrad.com

iQ Ceramic | Datasheet



- Heat-retentive ceramic stone core
- In-built wifi connectivity
- Alexa & google home voice control
- Motion detection mode
- Silent triac thermostat
- Ultra-slim 80mm deep housing
- Lockable touchscreen control panel
- Daily & weekly programming
- Comfort, eco & anti-frost modes
- Open window detection
- Thermal limiter for safety
- 10 year manufacturer's warranty

Technical Details

Materials	Aluminium, moulded plastic side panels
Colours	White
Cable	1.5m with fitted plug, right side
Installation	Wall mounted with brackets included, Freestanding with optional feet, Not suitable for bathrooms
Voltage	230V, 50Hz
Protection	IPXO, Class II
Warranty	10 years on radiator body, 2 years on electronics
Certifications	CE K



iQ Ceramic Models Available

Size	iQ-C-05	iQ-C-10	iQ-C-15	iQ-C-18	iQ-C-20	iQCFeet
SKU	12502034	12502035	12502036	12502037	12502038	12502039
Wattage (w)	500	1000	1500	1800	2000	N/A
Width (mm)	425	525	625	725	825	90
Height (mm)	567	567	567	567	567	100
Depth (mm)	80	80	80	80	80	300
Fitted Depth (mm)	110	110	110	110	110	N/A
Front Panels	3	4	5	6	7	N/A
Product Weight (kg)	8.8	11.25	12.95	14.8	17.55	1
Room Size - Max (m²)	5.5	11	18	22	24.5	N/A
Room Size – Min (m²)	4.5	9	15	18	21	N/A